
(*) 20 HR capacity is based on calculation (approximately)

The battery is designed using a special paste formula with the addition of 
additives to electrolytes, so it has a high regeneration acceptance power 
and a longer life for vehicles with ISS technology.

Automotive Battery

MF Battery
       ISS

This battery is designed to be able to receive
large amounts of electrical energy in a short time
This battery is designed to has high performance
so that the battery has a high endurance
Better corrosive resistance for the ISS cycle
Longer lifespan for the ISS cycle

•

•

•
•

Strong Points GS ISS

H.        ISS (Maintenance Free)

NEW JIS (A) L W H TH

DIMENSION (mm)CAPACITY CCA
LAY
OUT

TERMINAL
TYPE

BATTERY TYPE

OLD JIS

BATTERY QTY
PER PALLET

65

72

36

36

42

42

520

622

310

310

370

370

2

2

2

1

2

1

B

B

B

B

B

B

-

-

-

-

-

-

84

72

126

126

108

108

232

260

197

197

238

238

Q85

S95

M42

M42R

N55

N55R

Q85

S95

M42

M42R

N55

N55R

173

173

129

129

129

129

204

204

203

203

203

203

225

225

227

227

227

227

Large Small20Hr (AH)*


