MF Battery **GS ISS**

The battery is designed using a special paste formula with the addition of additives to electrolytes, so it has a high regeneration acceptance power and a longer life for vehicles with ISS technology.

H. **GS** ISS (Maintenance Free)

BATTERY TYPE		CAPACITY	CCA	DIMENSION (mm)				LAY	TERMINAL	BATTERY QTY PER PALLET	
OLD JIS	NEW JIS	20Hr (AH)*	(A)	L	w	Н	тн	OUT	TYPE	Large	Small
Q85	Q85	65	520	232	173	204	225	2	В	-	84
S95	S95	72	622	260	173	204	225	2	В	-	72
M42	M42	36	310	197	129	203	227	2	В	-	126
M42R	M42R	36	310	197	129	203	227	1	В	-	126
N55	N55	42	370	238	129	203	227	2	В	-	108
N55R	N55R	42	370	238	129	203	227	1	В	-	108





Strong Points

GS ISS

- This battery is designed to be able to receive large amounts of electrical energy in a short time
- This battery is designed to has high performance so that the battery has a high endurance
- Better corrosive resistance for the ISS cycle
- Longer lifespan for the ISS cycle